24-1932

COMMUNITY PROGRAM OPPORTUNITIES: JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN TO GRADE 8

PROGRAM PRICE PER OFFERED AT CITY OF
BRAMPTON FACILITIES AT SCHOOL

PROGRAM LENGTH
Dance A* 1 Hour
Dance B** 1 Hour
Fitness & Health 1 Hour
Swim to Survive™ (Grade 3 & Grade 7) 1 Hour
Ski & Snowboard Lessons 2 Hours
Ski OR Snowboard and Tubing Combo 3 Hours
Tubing 2 Hours
Sports A* 1 Hour
Sports B** 1 Hour
Sports C 1 Hour

All instructional programs require a minimum of 10 students
*Dance A Includes: Acro, Ballet, Hip Hop, Jazz

**Dance B Includes: Ballroom, Irish, Bollywood, Hawaiian/Belly, Curban, Bhanghra, Line /Square Dance, Latin

STUDENT
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
FREE
$23.00
$35.00
$14.00
$4.50
$6.25
$6.50

X X X X X X X X X X

OFFERED ONSITE

X
X
X

*Sports A includes: Badminton, Basketball, Flag Football, Flag Rugby, Pickleball, Soccer, Ultimate Frisbee, Disc Golf, Volleyball, Spikeball

**Sports B includes: Archery, Canoeing, Kayaking, Paddleboarding, Gymnastics, Ninja Parkour, Rock Climbing

Sports C Includes: Swimming, Skating, Curling, and Tennis, and Golf

EILYEGEOD www.brampton.ca

X BRAMPTON



24-1932

COMMUNITY PROGRAM OPPORTUNITIES: JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN TO GRADE 8

PROGRAM

Play Days***

Tennis (Indoor/Outdoor)

Curling

Outdoor Education

Team Building, Self-Esteem and Wellness
Outdoor Park Programs

Outdoor Park Add-On: Mini Golf
Recreational Skate

Recreational Swims

Animal Services Education Centre

Fire/Life Safety Education Centre

PROGRAM
LENGTH

OFFERED AT CITY OF OFFERED ONSITE
BRAMPTON FACILITIES AT SCHOOL

Price Per Station (Up to 20 Students)
Up to 2.5 hours $86.60

PRICE

Up to 5 hours $128.95 X X
Price Per Court/Sheet

1 Hour $14.82

1 Hour $33.46

Price Per Student

1 Hour $5.00 X

1 Hour $3.00 X X
1 Hour $4.00 X

1 Hour $2.00

Please contact us for information at community.programs@brampton.ca
Please contact us for information at community.programs@brampton.ca
Please contact us for information at animal.services@brampton.ca

Please contact us for information at firelife@brampton.ca

***Play day activities include: Team building, leadership, sport, and play based activities

EILYEGOD www.brampton.ca @ BRAMPTON



24-1932

COMMUNITY PROGRAM OPPORTUNITIES: GRADES 9 TO 12

Dance A 1 Hour $2.50 X X
Dance B** 1 Hour $3.00

Fitness & Health 1 Hour $3.00 X X
Ski & Snowboard Lessons 2 Hours $23.00 X

Ski OR Snowboard and Tubing Combo 3 Hours $35.00 X

Tubing 2 Hours $14.00 X

Sports A* 1 Hour $4.50 X X
Sports B** 1 Hour $6.25 X

Sports C*** 1 Hour $6.50 X

All instructional programs require a minimum of 10 students

Dance A Includes: Acro, Ballet, Hip Hop, Jazz

Dance B Includes: Ballroom, Irish, Bollywood, Hawaiian/Belly, Curban, Bhanghra, Line /Square Dance, Latin

*Sports A includes: Badminton, Basketball, Cricket, Field/Floor Hockey, Pickleball, Soccer, Track and Field, Ultimate Frisbee, Volleyball
**Sports B includes: Archery, Canoeing, Fishing, Gymnastics, Kayaking, Paddle boarding

***Sports C Includes: Swimming, Skating, Curling, and Tennis, and Golf

EILRYOO www.brampton.ca @ BRAMPTON



24-1932

COMMUNITY PROGRAM OPPORTUNITIES: GRADES 9 TO 12

Golf 9 Holes $21.00

Outdoor Education 1 Hour $5.00

Team Building, Self-Esteem and Wellness 1 Hour $3.00 X X
Tennis (Indoor/Outdoor) 1 Hour $14.82 X

Specialists High Skills Major (SHSM) ICE** 4-6 Hours $50.00 X

Curling 1 Hour $33.46 X

Outdoor Park Programs 1 Hour $4.00 X

Outdoor Park Add-On: Mini Golf 1 Hour $2.00 X

Recreational Skate Please contact us for information at community.programs@brampton.ca
Recreational Swims Please contact us for information at community.programs@brampton.ca
Leadership Courses Please contact us for information at community.programs@brampton.ca

**Offered at the City of Brampton Facilities.

Specialists High Skills Major (SHSM) Certifications- Please contact us for information at community.programs@brampton.ca .

EILLYOEOD www.brampton.ca

X BRAMPTON



